FORM OF ORDER SHEET

Court of	
Annoal No	1502/2024

-	<u>Ap</u>	oeal No	1502/2024
S.No.	Date of order proceedings	Order or other p	roceedings with signature of judge
1	2	<u>-</u>	3
1-	20/09/2024	Т	he appeal of Mr. Mukesh resubmitted today by
		Mr. Ali Goh	ar Durrani Advocate. It is fixed for preliminary
		hearing befo	re Single Bench at Peshawar on 30.09.2024.
	Scanned KPST Peshawar	Parcha Peshi	given to counsel for the appellant.
			By order of the Chairman
			Colu-
			REGISTRAR
 - 	30.09.2024	1. Learn	ned counsel for the appellant present.
		Preliminary	Arguments heard.
		2. Points	s raised need consideration. The appeal is
	7 0	admitted for	r regular hearing subject to all just and legal
-	C	objections b	y the other side. The appellant is directed to
		deposit secu	urity fees within 07 days. Respondents be
	ੋ <i>ਹੋ</i>	summoned	through TCS, the expenses of which be
		deposited by	y the appellant. Thereafter notice be issued
		to the respo	endents for submission of reply/comments.
		To come up	for reply/comments on 05.11.2024 before
		S.B. P.P give	en to learned counsel for the appellant.

(Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E)

KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

Service Appeal No. 1502/2024

Mukesh-----Versus-----Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

S. No. of Order	Order or other proceedings with signature of
& Date of	Chairman/Member (s)/Registrar and that of parties or
Proceedings	counsel where necessary
Order-3 05 th Nov, 2024	Present: 1. Mr. Ali Gohar Durrani, Advocate on behalf of the
·	appellant present.
	2. Notices have not been issued to the respondents due to
	non-depositing of TCS expenses. Appellant is directed to
	deposit TCS expenses within 03 days. Thereafter notice be
	issued to the respondents for submission of reply/comments.
	To come up for reply/comments on 16.12.2024 before S.B.
	P.P given to learned counsel for the appellant (Muhammad Akbar Khan) Member (E)
	Kamranullah
	·